
First Name Last Name Phone number Cell Phone Number Email Location
Aaron Flores 408‐963‐2436 408‐757‐1144 aaron.flores@onstor.com Campbell

Abdallah Harb 408‐963‐2434 408‐202‐8552 abdallah.harb@onstor.com Campbell

Alan Porter 623‐556‐1735 623‐203‐7116 alan.porter@onstor.com Home

Amit Bothra 408‐963‐2488 408‐968‐9219 amit.bothra@onstor.com Campbell

Andy Pinkard  +44(0)1483 804823  +44(0)7989 382676  andy.pinkard@onstor.com UK

Andy Sharp 408‐376‐3116 andy.sharp@onstor.com Campbell

Ben Piela 201‐251‐1167 201‐819‐9537 ben.piela@onstor.com Home

Bill Duffy 408‐376‐3111 732‐552‐7664 bill.duffy@onstor.com Home

Bill Nadzam 408‐963‐2468 408‐390‐0791 bill.nadzam@onstor.com   Campbell

Bob Miller 408‐963‐2402 bob.miller@onstor.com Campbell

Brian Baker 408‐963‐2481 408‐655‐8365 brian.baker@onstor.com Campbell

Brian Montero 408‐376‐3125 925‐642‐8267 brian.montero@onstor.com Pleasanton

Brian Nguyen 408‐376‐3128 408‐667‐8602 brian.nguyen@onstor.com Campbell

Brian Stark 408‐963‐2426 408‐569‐4720 brian.stark@onstor.com Pleasanton

Caeli Collins 408‐963‐2485 408‐656‐0653 caeli.collins@onstor.com Campbell

Carl Ciengi 630‐942‐1473 630‐414‐6671 carl.ciengi@onstor.com Home

Carlos Mora 408‐963‐2421 408‐802‐5602 carlos.mora@onstor.com Home

Carrie Lou Huffmeister 281‐444‐9189 713‐823‐6807 carrie.huffmeister@onstor.com Home

Cathy Bonwick 408‐376‐3157 cathy.bonwick@onstor.com Campbell

Charles Guenther 408‐963‐2429 charles.guenther@onstor.com Campbell

Cheryl Lewis 408‐963‐2418 cheryl.lewis@onstor.com Campbell

Chris Charette 508‐281‐2507 617‐320‐6895 chris.charette@onstor.com Home

Chris Vandever 408‐963‐2449 christina.vandever@onstor.com Campbell

Claudia Zaragoza 408‐376‐3104 claudia.zaragoza@onstor.com Campbell

Damon Wong 408‐376‐3152 damon.wong@onstor.com Campbell

Dana Roessel 49‐6102‐88484‐10 49‐1736‐7247‐05 dana.roessel@onstor.com Germany

Danqing  Jin 408‐963‐2475 danqing.jin@onstor.com Campbell

Darryl Wagner 408‐963‐2447 415‐225‐1802 darryl.wagner@onstor.com Campbelly g y g p

Dave Limato X‐3515 510‐329‐9994 dave.limato@onstor.com Pleasanton

David Crispin  +44(0)1483 804822  +44(0)7940 547895 david.crispin@onstor.com UK

David Najour 408‐963‐2430 david.najour@onstor.com Campbell

Dennis Arellano 408‐376‐3134 650‐867‐5435 dennis.arellano@onstor.com Pleasanton

Doug Cook 770‐815‐1869 doug.cook@onstor.com Home

Douglas Gruehl 408‐963‐2463 douglas.gruehl@onstor.com Campbell

Dylan Clendenin 831‐331‐1484 dylan.clendenin@onstor.com Campbell

Earl Fowler 408‐963‐2438 408‐410‐8443 earl.fowler@onstor.com Campbell

Ed Kwan 408‐963‐2445 408‐307‐1283 ed.kwan@onstor.com Campbell

Eric Barrett 408‐963‐2407 408‐464‐6662 eric.barrett@onstor.com Campbell

Eugene Rosario 408‐376‐3153 408‐679‐2828 eugene.rosario@onstor.com Campbell

Fay Chong 408‐376‐3130 fay.chong@onstor.com Campbell

Fred Smith 770‐242‐3817 404‐964‐7222 fred.smith@onstor.com Home

Glyn Bowden  +44(0)1189 635866 glyn.bowden@onstor.com UK

Graham Halls  +44(0)1483 804824  +44(0)7952 807389 graham.halls@onstor.com UK

Harin Dhanota 408‐963‐2483 harin@onstor.com Campbell

Henry Lau  408‐963‐2486 henry.lau@onstor.com Campbell

Ian Brown 408‐963‐2457 ian.brown@onstor.com Campbell

James Kahn 408‐963‐2489 james.kahn@onstor.com Campbell

Jan Seidel 408‐376‐3132 jan.seidel@onstor.com Campbell

Joachim Thiessen 408‐376‐3113 408‐410‐6704 joachim.thiessen@onstor.com Campbell

Jobi Ariyamannil 408‐963‐2464 jobi.ariyamannil@onstor.com Campbell

Joe Fuller 408‐963‐2469 408‐483‐0278 joe.fuller@onstor.com Campbell

John Culp 940‐239‐7489 972‐523‐4287 john.culp@onstor.com Home

John Keiffer 408‐376‐3106 john.keiffer@onstor.com Campbell

John Mulford 630‐541‐5654 630‐215‐4916 john.mulford@onstor.com Home

John Rogers 408‐963‐2480 408‐981‐5313 john.rogers@onstor.com Campbell

Jonathan Goldick 408‐963‐2439 415‐823‐5024 jonathan.goldick@onstor.com Campbell

Joy Ogawa 408‐963‐2432 408‐497‐1304 joy.ogawa@onstor.com Campbell

Kathryn Burton‐Coon 408‐963‐2459 kathryn.burton@onstor.com CampbellKathryn Burton Coon 408 963 2459 a y u o @o o o Campbell

Kin Lai 86‐10‐5877‐1693  65‐9661‐3736 kin.sang@onstor.com China



First Name Last Name Phone number Cell Phone Number Email Phone number
Kiyotaka Okubo 81‐3‐5532‐7452 81‐90‐88096800 kiyotaka.okubo@onstor.com Japan

Lan Dang 408‐963‐2474 lan.dang@onstor.com Campbell

Larry Scheer 408‐963‐2458 larry.scheer@onstor.com Campbell

Lauren Quilici 408‐376‐3137 lauren.quilici@onstor.com Campbell

Laurence Armiger  +44(0)1483 804826  +44(0)7709 485790 laurence.armiger@onstor.com UK

Linda Atkins 408‐963‐2413 linda.atkins@onstor.com Campbell

Liz Heiston 703‐723‐3683 703‐314‐4157 liz.heiston@onstor.com Home

Manohar Divate 408‐376‐3126 510‐857‐3832 manohar.divate@onstor.com Campbell

Marcos Burnett  +44(0)1483 804820  +44(0)7738 446891 marcos.burnett@onstor.com UK

Mark Ellinger 610‐357‐2179 mark.ellinger@onstor.com Home

Mark Sigler 408‐963‐2450 mark.sigler@onstor.com Campbell

Masayoshi Matsuzawa 81‐3‐5532‐7452 masayoshi.matsuzawa@onstor.com Japan

Max Kozlovsky 408‐963‐2435 maxim.kozlovsky@onstor.com Campbell

May Ma 408‐376‐3107 may.ma@onstor.com Campbell

Michael Baugh 508‐478‐4342 408‐431‐6803 michael.baugh@onstor.com Home

Michael Coyne 408‐963‐2476 408‐464‐3918 michael.coyne@onstor.com Campbell

Mike McDermott 347‐933‐0440 mike.mcdermott@onstor.com Home

Mike Shannon 408‐963‐2443 408‐515‐0624 mike.shannon@onstor.com Campbell

Mitch (David) Livingstone 408‐717‐2141 mitch.livingstone@onstor.com Campbell

Narayan Venkat 408‐963‐2404 408‐221‐4297 narayan.venkat@onstor.com Campbell

Neil Cook  +44(0)1189 635866  +44(0)7887 685582 neil.cook@onstor.com UK

Neil Neben 408‐376‐3124 408‐410‐1547 neil.neben@onstor.com Campbell

Patrick Haverty X‐3510 209‐607‐6809 patrick.haverty@onstor.com Pleasanton

Paul Hammer 408‐963‐2495 925‐337‐4078 paul.hammer@onstor.com  Pleasanton

Paul Negus 408‐963‐2405 408‐596‐1155 paul.negus@onstor.com Campbell

Penny Krainz 916‐335‐3103 penny.krainz@onstor.com Home

Quentin Gadd  +44(0)1483 804821  +44(0)7740 588830 quentin.gadd@onstor.com UK

Raj Kumar 408‐963‐2455 408‐242‐5665 raj.kumar@onstor.com CampbellRaj Kumar 408‐963‐2455 408‐242‐5665 raj.kumar@onstor.com Campbell

Rendell Fong 408‐376‐3118 rendell.fong@onstor.com Campbell

Rex Yuan 408‐376‐3108 408‐348‐5444 rex.yuan@onstor.com Campbell

Rhett Kaiser 408‐376‐3141 408‐205‐6994 rhett.kaiser@onstor.com Campbell

Rhonda Journeay 408‐376‐3145 rhonda.journeay@onstor.com Campbell

Rich LaReau 408‐376‐3115 650‐814‐8502 rich.lareau@onstor.com Campbell

Robert Campana 609‐367‐5448 robert.campana@onstor.com Home

Robin Riddell 408‐963‐2494 robin.riddell@onstor.com Campbell

Roland Voelskow 49‐6102‐88484‐11 49‐173‐672‐4720 roland.voelskow@onstor.com Germany

Ron Bhanukitsiri 408‐376‐3119 ronb@onstor.com Home

Russ Hagood 703‐909‐0775 703‐406‐0332 russ.hagood@onstor.com Home

Sandra Gallegos 408‐963‐2471 sandra.gallegos@onstor.com Campbell

Sandrine Boulanger 408‐963‐2453 408‐368‐9208 sandrine.boulanger@onstor.com Campbell

Shawn Currin 408‐963‐2419 shawn.currin@onstor.com Campbell

Shin Irie 81‐3‐5532‐7452 81‐90‐9977‐3675 shin.irie@onstor.com Japan

Shiva Shankar 408‐376‐3142 408‐410‐7885 shiva.shankar@onstor.com Campbell

Shun Yagashita 03‐5532‐7452 81‐90‐4960‐7864 shun.yagashita@onstor.com Japan

Steffen Thuemmel 49‐6102‐88484‐12 49‐173‐67‐33‐434 steffen.thuemmel@onstor.com Germany

Steve Mills 949‐387‐4054 949‐939‐8896 steve.mills@onstor.com Home

Summer Ryman 408‐963‐2466 summer.ryman@onstor.com Campbell

Susan Harvell 408‐376‐3121 408‐803‐4338 susan.harvell@onstor.com Campbell

Takuji Suzuki 81‐3‐5532‐7452 takuji.suzuki@onstor.com Japan

Tim Gardner 408‐963‐2437 408‐482‐5745 tim.gardner@onstor.com Campbell

Tim OʹCallaghan  +44(0)1483 804825  +44(0)7867 435472 tim.ocallaghan@onstor.com UK

Tim Swenson 408‐376‐3151 408‐679‐0427 timothy.swensen@onstor.com Campbell

Tom Gallivan 408‐963‐2410 650‐996‐1094 tom.gallivan@onstor.com Campbell

Trung Truong 408‐963‐2482 408‐655‐9103 ttruong@onstor.com Campbell

Venisa Ariente 408‐376‐3159 venisa.ariente@onstor.com Campbell

Vikas Saini 408‐963‐2465 510‐703‐8337 vikas.saini@onstor.com Campbell

Warren Gale X‐3511 warren,gale@onstor.com Pleasanton

Yasuhiro Murata 03 5909 5286 81 90 2428 9391 yasuhiro murata@onstor com JapanYasuhiro Murata 03‐5909‐5286 81‐90‐2428‐9391 yasuhiro.murata@onstor.com Japan

Yifeng Liu 408‐376‐3158 yifeng.liu@onstor.com Campbell

Yukiko Hama 81‐3‐5532‐7452 yukiko.hama@onstor.com Japan



Name Phone # Name Phone Number
Conf. Room Hawaii 408‐963‐2411 Conf. Rm Pleasanton 408‐376‐3150
Conf. Room Kauai 408‐376‐3110 Lab – Pleasanton
Conf. Room Lanai 408‐376‐3102 Fax – Pleasanton 925‐249‐1950
Conf. Room Maui 408‐963‐2424 V M – Pleasanton 925‐399‐2021
Conf. Room Oahu 408‐963‐2456
Conf. Room EBC 408‐376‐3100 ONStor Toll Free
Lab – Software 408‐963‐2410 1‐877‐266‐7867 1‐877‐2ONSTOR
Lab – Software 408‐963‐2430 1‐866‐446‐6786 1‐866‐44ONSTOR
Lab – Software 408‐963‐2472 1‐866‐726‐3453 1‐866‐SANFILER
Lab – Hardware  408‐963‐2452 1‐877‐446‐6786 1‐877‐44ONSTOR
Fax – Corporate 408‐963‐2409 X‐2477 SALES



Alan Porter (Systems Engineer‐AZ) John Mulford (Sales Manager, Chicago)

15304 W. Becker Lane, Surprise, AZ  85379 51 ‐ 39th Street, Downers Grove, IL 60515
Phone:  623‐556‐1735 Phone:  630‐541‐5654
Cell:  623‐203‐7116 Cell:  630‐215‐4916
Fax:  623‐556‐1735 Fax:  630‐929‐3848

Ben Piela (Systems Engineer‐NYC) John Culp (Systems Engineer‐Southwest Region)

158 Gramercy Place, Glen Rock, NJ 07452 3311 Chalkstone Cove, Corinth, TX 76208
Cell: 201‐819‐9537 Phone: 940‐239‐7489

Fax: 201‐445‐2820 Cell: 972‐523‐4287

Bill Duffy (Installations) Liz Heiston (Federal Sales Executive)

1761 Greenwood Rd., Toms River, NJ 08753 20141 Bandon Dunes Court, Ashburn, VA 20147
Phone: 732‐255‐9040 Phone:  703‐723‐3683
Cell:732‐552‐7664 Cell:  703‐314‐4157

Carl Ciengi (Systems Engineer‐Midwest Region) Mark Ellinger (VP, Eastern Regional Sales)

2n501 Highland Ave.  Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 1005 Mulberry Street, Chester Springs, PA 19425

Phone 630‐942‐1473 Phone: 610‐827‐9304

Cell  630‐414‐6617  Cell: 610‐827‐9304

Fax: 610‐357‐2179

Carlos Mora ( Consulting Systems Engineer)

168 Steinmann Ave., Middlebury, CT 06762 Michael McDermott (Sales Manager, New York Metro)

Phone:  408‐802‐5602 432 Park Ave. South, 4th Floor,  New York, NY  10016

Phone: 347‐933‐0440

Carrie Lou Huffmeister (Sales Manager, South Central Region) Cell:  732‐616‐4586

13711 Vintage Centre Drive, Housotn, TX 77069

Phone: 281‐444‐9189 Robert Campana (Sales Manager, Mid‐Atlantic Region)

Cell:  713‐823‐6807 44 Wildcat Avenue, Marlton, NJ 08053

Phone: 856‐988‐9551

U.S. FIELD OFFICES

Christopher Charette (Systems Engineer‐Boston/New England Reg.) Cell: 609‐367‐5448

22 Skye Line Drive,  Sutton, MA  01590

Phone: 508‐281‐2507 Russ Hagood (Systems Engineer)

Cell: 617‐320‐6895 Cumming, GA  30028

Fax: 508‐581‐3781 Phone:  703‐909‐0775

Home:  703‐406‐0332

Doug Cook (Systems Engineer‐Southeast Region)

234 George McClure Lane, Cumming, GA 30040 Steve Mills (Sales Manager, Southern CA Region)

Phone: 678‐528‐5112 723 Cantor, Irvine, CA  92620

Cell: 770‐815‐1869 Phone: 949‐387‐4054
Fax: 678‐623‐3135 Cell: 949‐939‐8896

Fax: 949‐387‐4054
Fred Smith (Sales Manager, Southeast Region)

5790 Clinchfield Trail, Norcross, GA 30092

Phone: 770‐242‐3817

Cell: 404‐964‐7222



CONTINENTAL EUROPE ‐ ONStor GMBH Neil Cook  (L3)
Dana Roessel (Administration) 1210 Parkview  Arlington Business Park
Schleussner Str. 42 Theale, Reading RG7‐4TY United Kingdon
Neu‐Isenburg, D‐63263 Germany Phone: +44(0)1189 635866
Phone: 49‐6102‐88484‐10 Cell: +44(0)7887 685582
Cell: 49‐173‐672‐4705 Fax: +44(0)1189 635867
Fax: 49‐6102‐884‐84‐29

Quentin Gadd (Sales)
Roland Voelskow (VP Continental Europe) 2‐3 Grosvernor Court, Hipley Street
Schleussner Str. 42 Old Woking, Surrey GU22 9LL United Kingdom
Neu‐Isenburg, D‐63263 Germany Phone: +44(0)1483 804821
Phone:  49‐6102‐88484‐11 Cell: +44(0)7740 588830
Cell: 49‐173‐672‐4720 Fax: +44(0)1483 722663
Fax: 49‐6102‐884‐84‐29

Tim OʹCallaghan (Systems Engineer)
Steffen Thuemmel (SE Manager) 2‐3 Grosvernor Court, Hipley Street
Schleussner Str. 42 Old Woking, Surrey GU22 9LL United Kingdom
Neu‐Isenburg, D‐63263 Germany Phone: +44(0)1483 804825
Phone: 49‐6102‐88484‐12 Cell: +44(0)7867 435472
Cell: 49‐173‐673‐3434 Fax: +44(0)1483 722663
Fax: 49‐6102‐884‐84‐29

JAPAN OFFICES
UNITED KINGDOM OFFICES Kiyotaka Okubo (Country Manager‐Japan)
Andy Pinkard (Director of Operations, Europe) 31F Yebisu Garden Place Tower

2‐3 Grosvernor Court, Hipley Street 4‐20‐3 Ebisu Shibuya‐ku

Old Woking, Surrey GU22 9LL United Kingdom Tokyo 150‐6031 Japan

Phone: +44(0)1483 804823 Phone: 81 3‐5532‐7452

Cell: +44(0)7989 382676  Cell: 81 90 88096800

Fax: +44(0)1483 722663 Fax: 81‐3‐5939‐6871

David Crispin (Systems Engineer) Shin Irie (Technical Support Engineer‐Japan)

INTERNATIONAL OFFICES

David Crispin (Systems Engineer) Shin Irie (Technical Support Engineer‐Japan)
2‐3 Grosvernor Court, Hipley Street 31F Yebisu Garden Place Tower

Old Woking, Surrey GU22 9LL United Kingdom 4‐20‐3 Ebisu Shibuya‐ku

Phone: +44(0)1483 804822 Tokyo 150‐6031 Japan

Cell: +44(0)7940 547895 Phone: 03‐5532‐7452

Fax: +44(0)1483 722663 Cell: 81‐90‐9977‐3675

Fax: 81‐3‐5939‐6871
Graham Halls (Director of Customer Support EMEA)
2‐3 Grosvernor Court, Hipley Street Shun Yagashita (Systems Engineer‐Japan)
Old Woking, Surrey GU22 9LL United Kingdom 31F Yebisu Garden Place Tower

Phone: +44(0)1483 804824 4‐20‐3 Ebisu Shibuya‐ku

Cell: +44(0)7952 807389 Tokyo 150‐6031 Japan

Fax: +44(0)1483 722663 Phone: 03‐5532‐7452

Fax: 81‐3‐5939‐6871
Laurence Armiger (Account Rep)
2‐3 Grosvernor Court, Hipley Street Yasuhiro Murata (Sr. Systems Engineer)
Old Woking, Surrey GU22 9LL United Kingdom 31F Yebisu Garden Place Tower
Phone: +44(0)1483 804826 4‐20‐3 Ebisu Shibuya‐ku
Cell: +44(0)7709 485790 Tokyo 150‐6031 Japan
Fax: +44(0)1483 722663 Phone: 03‐5909‐5286

Fax: 81‐3‐5939‐6871
Marcos Burnett (Sales‐UK & Ireland)
2‐3 Grosvernor Court, Hipley Street CHINA OFFICE
Old Woking, Surrey GU22 9LL United Kingdom Kin Lai (Managing Director)
Phone: +44(0)1483 804820 5/F China Life Tower

Cell:  +44(0)7738 446891 16 Chaowai Street, Chaoyang District
Fax: +44(0)1483 722663 Beijing 100020, China

Phone: 86‐10‐5877‐1693
Fax: 86‐10‐5877‐1222


